Property Owner: BURCHETT WILLIAM G JR BURCHETT SUSAN K
Property Address: 212 FINNEY AVE CHURCHVILLE, MD 21028-1323

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:
Billing Period:

Annual Instaliment
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©
Total Due (Received 09/12/2022 - 09/30/2022) ©
* Future Amount Due (Received On 10/01/2022)

[Tox0et |

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
* County Tax
» Highway Tax
Total Tax:
Fee(s)
» Bay Restoration Fee:

Total Tax Bill:

A-03-098397
2023
Real Estate Taxes

2023 (07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023)

Annual

$3,169.49
$0.00

$3,169.49
$3,382.84

$319.54
$2,400.23
$389.72
$3,109.49

$60.00
$3,169.49



