Property Owner: BURCHETT WILLIAM G JR BURCHETT SUSAN K **Property Address:** 212 FINNEY AVE CHURCHVILLE, MD 21028-1323

Account Number:	A-03-098397
Acount Year:	2023
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes
Billing Period:	2023 (07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023)

<u>Annual</u>	
Annual Installment	\$3,169.49
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1	\$0.00
Total Due (Received 09/12/2022 - 09/30/2022) 1	\$3,169.49
• Future Amount Due (Received On 10/01/2022)	\$3,382.84

Tax Detail

Tax Bill Detail	
State Tax	\$319.54
County Tax	\$2,400.23
Highway Tax	\$389.72
Total Tax:	\$3,109.49
Fee(s)	
Bay Restoration Fee:	\$60.00
Total Tax Bill:	\$3,169.49